
◎小学校５・６年男子の部

①
601 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 椿　成 広瀬町ＦＣ v 5 v 5 v 5 v 5 4 20 6
2 杤木　佑海　 松江FC 0 3 v 5 3 1 11 16
3 杉田　朔太郎 岩国ＪＦＣ 4 v 5 v 4 v 4 3 17 11
4 津波　稜久 京都FFC 2 2 3 v 5 1 12 18
5 三浦　耀己 福山FC 0 v 4 0 4 1 8 17

②
602 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 西村　羽琥 香川JFC v 3 v 5 v 5 3 13 3
2 疋田　憲聖 別府JFC 2 v 5 v 4 2 11 7
3 塩飽　一弥 京都FFC 0 1 3 0 4 15
4 村上　友輝 福山FC 1 3 v 5 1 9 12

③
603 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 堀　眞旺 京都FFC v 5 3 v 5 2 13 6
2 松本　昇大 鳥取ＪＦＣ 1 0 v 5 1 6 11
3 甲斐　蒼大 福山FC v 4 v 5 v 5 3 14 4
4 難波　類 明石JFC 1 1 1 0 3 15

④
604 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 大野　起都 香川JFC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 4
2 瀧口　創介 和歌山ジュニア 1 1 0 0 2 15
3 柴田　東彦 JF・OITA 3 v 5 v 5 2 13 7
4 木本　光亮 福山FC 0 v 5 1 1 6 10

⑤
605 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 安田　光希 CRECER 2 1 1 0 4 15
2 増田　武司 松山JFC v 5 1 2 1 8 12
3 田中　佑 安来FC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 3
4 櫻井　壱 福山FC v 5 v 5 1 2 11 8

⑥
606 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 青山　隼大 鳥取ＪＦＣ v 5 1 v 2 2 8 10
2 長尾　宙汰 KOBE JHC 4 3 v 5 1 12 10
3 松下　竜偉 河南町FC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 4
4 藤原　颯太 広瀬町ＦＣ 1 0 0 0 1 12

⑦
607 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 水戸　りひと 明石JFC v 5 v 4 v 4 3 13 7
2 平藤　正堂 玉野クラブ 1 1 0 0 2 15
3 阿部　玄基 三重海星FC 3 v 5 1 1 9 10
4 毛利　朔久 三島FC 3 v 5 v 5 2 13 5

⑧
608 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 大谷　優仁 松江FC 3 v 5 3 1 11 11
2 田中　森也 西神戸FC v 4 v 5 2 2 11 12
3 川嶋　大遥 滋賀JFC 2 4 v 5 1 11 12
4 中本　篤 鳥取ＪＦＣ v 5 v 5 2 2 12 10

⑨
609 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 山代屋　汐音 岩国ＪＦＣ v 5 3 3 1 11 13
2 中村　漣太 和歌山ECMS 3 1 v 5 1 9 10
3 山根　大輝 広瀬町ＦＣ v 5 v 5 3 2 13 9
4 木村　月颯 明石JFC v 5 0 v 5 2 10 11

⑩
610 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 外賀　桜祐 NOVA v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 4
2 大尾　恭太 三島FC 1 4 3 0 8 14
3 沖田　譲太郎 京都きっず 2 v 5 v 3 2 10 11
4 瀬川　瑳乃 安来FC 1 v 4 2 1 7 11

⑪
611 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 小野　聖一朗 福山FC v 5 3 v 5 2 13 6
2 山中　優一朗 柳井エスクリム 0 0 2 0 2 15
3 橋本　弘乃助 京都FFC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 3
4 渡邉　奏真 別府JFC 1 v 5 0 1 6 12

⑫
612 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 工藤　瞬 別府JFC v 3 v 5 v 5 3 13 7
2 金川　豪起 京都きっず 2 2 1 0 5 10
3 川口　穣士 和歌山ECMS 4 v 5 3 1 12 12
4 中島　優斗 広瀬町ＦＣ 1 v 2 v 5 2 8 9

⑬
613 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 西山　希倖 JF・OITA v 5 0 v 5 2 10 12
2 藤井　祥吾 大阪読売千里 4 4 2 0 10 15
3 守屋　駿 三島FC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 4
4 岡島　和志 京都FFC 3 v 5 0 1 8 12

⑭
614 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 瀧川　碧海 河南町ＦＣ v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 4
2 恵濃　煌芽 東郷FC 1 v 5 v 5 2 11 7
3 山田　凌誠 柳井エスクリム 0 0 1 0 1 15
4 赤木　翔 京都きっず 3 2 v 5 1 10 11

⑮
615 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 石原　大翔 安来FC v 5 3 1 1 9 13
2 尾上　智彰 広島FC 3 1 0 0 4 15
3 内田　八佑 鳥取ＪＦＣ v 5 v 5 3 2 13 9
4 小野　結世 福山FC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 4

⑯
616 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 森田　勘太 河南町FC v 5 3 v 5 2 13 3
2 馬渕　信太郎 東かがわJFC 0 3 v 5 1 8 13
3 西田　航太 明石JFC v 3 v 5 v 5 3 13 6
4 森田　雄也 岩国ＪＦＣ 0 3 0 0 3 15

⑰
617 選手名 チーム名 V TD TR
1 原　大稀 三重海星FC v 5 v 5 4 2 14 10
2 北　輝翔 滋賀JFC 4 v 5 4 1 13 11
3 梅田　律 松江FC 1 1 0 0 2 15
4 池田　せんり 香川JFC v 5 v 5 v 5 3 15 8
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シード
順

プー
ル 番号 選手名 ふりがな チーム名 試合数 勝ち数 TD TR 勝率 指数

1 1 1 椿 成 つばき なる 広瀬町ＦＣ 4 4 20 6 1.000 14
2 5 3 田中 佑 たなか たすく 安来FC 3 3 15 3 1.000 12
3 11 3 橋本 弘乃助 はしもと こうのすけ 京都FFC 3 3 15 3 1.000 12
4 4 1 大野 起都 おおの たつと 香川JFC 3 3 15 4 1.000 11
5 10 1 外賀 桜祐 げか おうすけ NOVA 3 3 15 4 1.000 11
6 14 1 瀧川 碧海 たきがわ あおい 河南町ＦＣ 3 3 15 4 1.000 11
7 6 3 松下 竜偉 まつした るい 河南町FC 3 3 15 4 1.000 11
8 13 3 守屋 駿 もりや しゅん 三島FC 3 3 15 4 1.000 11
9 15 4 小野 結世 おの ゆうせい 福山FC 3 3 15 4 1.000 11

10 3 3 甲斐 蒼大 かい そうた 福山FC 3 3 14 4 1.000 10
11 2 1 西村 羽琥 にしむら わく 香川JFC 3 3 13 3 1.000 10
12 17 4 池田 せんり いけだ せんり 香川JFC 3 3 15 8 1.000 7
13 16 3 西田 航太 にしだ こうた 明石JFC 3 3 13 6 1.000 7
14 7 1 水戸 りひと みと りひと 明石JFC 3 3 13 7 1.000 6
15 12 1 工藤 瞬 くどう しゅん 別府JFC 3 3 13 7 1.000 6
16 1 3 杉田 朔太郎 すぎた さくたろう 岩国ＪＦＣ 4 3 17 11 0.750 6
17 16 1 森田 勘太 もりた かんた 河南町FC 3 2 13 3 0.667 10
18 7 4 毛利 朔久 もうり さく 三島FC 3 2 13 5 0.667 8
19 3 1 堀 眞旺 ほり しおう 京都FFC 3 2 13 6 0.667 7
20 11 1 小野 聖一朗 おの せいいちろう 福山FC 3 2 13 6 0.667 7
21 4 3 柴田 東彦 しばた はるひこ JF・OITA 3 2 13 7 0.667 6
22 17 1 原 大稀 はら たいき 三重海星FC 3 2 14 10 0.667 4
23 9 3 山根 大輝 やまね だいき 広瀬町ＦＣ 3 2 13 9 0.667 4
24 15 3 内田 八佑 うちだ ようすけ 鳥取ＪＦＣ 3 2 13 9 0.667 4
25 14 2 恵濃 煌芽 えのう こうが 東郷FC 3 2 11 7 0.667 4
26 2 2 疋田 憲聖 ひきた けんせい 別府JFC 3 2 11 7 0.667 4
27 5 4 櫻井 壱 さくらい いち 福山FC 3 2 11 8 0.667 3
28 8 4 中本 篤 なかもと あつし 鳥取ＪＦＣ 3 2 12 10 0.667 2
29 8 2 田中 森也 たなか もりや 西神戸FC 3 2 11 12 0.667 -1
30 10 3 沖田 譲太郎 おきた じょうたろう 京都きっず 3 2 10 11 0.667 -1
31 9 4 木村 月颯 きむら つかさ 明石JFC 3 2 10 11 0.667 -1
32 12 4 中島 優斗 なかしま ゆうと 広瀬町ＦＣ 3 2 8 9 0.667 -1
33 13 1 西山 希倖 にしやま ゆめ JF・OITA 3 2 10 12 0.667 -2
34 6 1 青山 隼大 あおやま しゅんた 鳥取ＪＦＣ 3 2 8 10 0.667 -2
35 17 2 北 輝翔 きた あきと 滋賀JFC 3 1 13 11 0.333 2
36 6 2 ⾧尾 宙汰 ながお そらた KOBE JHC 3 1 12 10 0.333 2
37 12 3 川口 穣士 かわぐち じょうじ 和歌山ECMS 3 1 12 12 0.333 0
38 8 1 大谷 優仁 おおたに ゆうじん 松江FC 3 1 11 11 0.333 0
39 8 3 川嶋 大遥 かわしま たいよう 滋賀JFC 3 1 11 12 0.333 -1
40 14 4 赤木 翔 あかぎ しょう 京都きっず 3 1 10 11 0.333 -1
41 9 2 中村 漣太 なかむら れんた 和歌山ECMS 3 1 9 10 0.333 -1
42 7 3 阿部 玄基 あべ げんき 三重海星FC 3 1 9 10 0.333 -1
43 9 1 山代屋 汐音 やましろや しおん 岩国ＪＦＣ 3 1 11 13 0.333 -2
44 2 4 村上 友輝 むらかみ ゆうき 福山FC 3 1 9 12 0.333 -3
45 15 1 石原 大翔 いしはら ひろと 安来FC 3 1 9 13 0.333 -4
46 5 2 増田 武司 ますだ たけし 松山JFC 3 1 8 12 0.333 -4
47 13 4 岡島 和志 おかじま かずし 京都FFC 3 1 8 12 0.333 -4
48 10 4 瀬川 瑳乃 せがわ さの 安来FC 3 1 7 11 0.333 -4
49 4 4 木本 光亮 きもと こうすけ 福山FC 3 1 6 10 0.333 -4
50 16 2 馬渕 信太郎 まぶち しんたろう 東かがわJFC 3 1 8 13 0.333 -5
51 3 2 松本 昇大 まつもと しょうた 鳥取ＪＦＣ 3 1 6 11 0.333 -5
52 11 4 渡邉 奏真 わたなべ そうま 別府JFC 3 1 6 12 0.333 -6
53 1 2 杤木 佑海  とちぎ ゆかい 松江FC 4 1 11 16 0.250 -5
54 1 4 津波 稜久 つなみ りく 京都FFC 4 1 12 18 0.250 -6
55 1 5 三浦 耀己 みうら てるき 福山FC 4 1 8 17 0.250 -9
56 13 2 藤井 祥吾 ふじい しょうご 大阪読売千里 3 0 10 15 0.000 -5
57 12 2 金川 豪起 かながわ ごうき 京都きっず 3 0 5 10 0.000 -5
58 10 2 大尾 恭太 だいお きょうた 三島FC 3 0 8 14 0.000 -6
59 5 1 安田 光希 やすだ こうき CRECER 3 0 4 15 0.000 -11
60 15 2 尾上 智彰 おがみ ともあき 広島FC 3 0 4 15 0.000 -11
61 2 3 塩飽 一弥 しわく かずや 京都FFC 3 0 4 15 0.000 -11
62 6 4 藤原 颯太 ふじはら そうた 広瀬町ＦＣ 3 0 1 12 0.000 -11
63 16 4 森田 雄也 もりた ゆうや 岩国ＪＦＣ 3 0 3 15 0.000 -12
64 3 4 難波 類 なんば るい 明石JFC 3 0 3 15 0.000 -12
65 11 2 山中 優一朗 やまなか ゆういちろう 柳井エスクリム 3 0 2 15 0.000 -13
66 7 2 平藤 正堂 ひらふじ せいどう 玉野クラブ 3 0 2 15 0.000 -13
67 4 2 瀧口 創介 たきぐち そうすけ 和歌山ジュニア 3 0 2 15 0.000 -13
68 17 3 梅田 律 うめだ りつ 松江FC 3 0 2 15 0.000 -13
69 14 3 山田 凌誠 やまだ りょうせい 柳井エスクリム 3 0 1 15 0.000 -14

棄権 迫田 大貴 さこだ ひろき 明石JFC -1.000 #VALUE!
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田中　森也 西神戸FC

長尾　宙汰 KOBE JHC

塩飽　一弥 京都FFC

梅田　律 松江FC

大野　起都 香川JFC

池田　せんり 香川JFC

西田　航太 明石JFC

渡邉　奏真 別府JFC

石原　大翔 安来FC

小野　聖一朗 福山FC

川口　穣士 和歌山ECMS

中本　篤 鳥取ＪＦＣ

柴田　東彦 JF・OITA

村上　友輝 福山FC

杤木　佑海　 松江FC

青山　隼大 鳥取ＪＦＣ

森田　雄也 岩国ＪＦＣ

平藤　正堂 玉野クラブ

田中　佑 安来FC

工藤　瞬 別府JFC

馬渕　信太郎 東かがわJFC

岡島　和志 京都FFC

毛利　朔久 三島FC

木村　月颯 明石JFC

疋田　憲聖 別府JFC

山根　大輝 広瀬町ＦＣ

阿部　玄基 三重海星FC

三浦　耀己 福山FC

甲斐　蒼大 福山FC
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山田　凌誠 柳井エスクリム 69 58 大尾　恭太 三島FC

尾上　智彰 広島FC 60 39 川嶋　大遥 滋賀JFC

山中　優一朗 柳井エスクリム 65 67 瀧口　創介 和歌山ジュニア

椿　成 広瀬町ＦＣ 1 3 橋本　弘乃助 京都FFC

西山　希倖 JF・OITA 33 35 北　輝翔 滋賀JFC

難波　類 明石JFC 64 62 藤原　颯太 広瀬町ＦＣ

森田　勘太 河南町FC 17 19 堀　眞旺 京都FFC

中島　優斗 広瀬町ＦＣ 32 30 沖田　譲太郎 京都きっず

木本　光亮 福山FC 49 51 松本　昇大 鳥取ＪＦＣ

瀬川　瑳乃 安来FC 48 46 増田　武司 松山JFC

小野　結世 福山FC 9 11 西村　羽琥 香川JFC

杉田　朔太郎 岩国ＪＦＣ 16 14 水戸　りひと 明石JFC

中村　漣太 和歌山ECMS 41 43 山代屋　汐音 岩国ＪＦＣ

藤井　祥吾 大阪読売千里 56 54 津波　稜久 京都FFC

恵濃　煌芽 東郷FC 25 27 櫻井　壱 福山FC

内田　八佑 鳥取ＪＦＣ 24 22 原　大稀 三重海星FC

金川　豪起 京都きっず 57 59 安田　光希 CRECER

赤木　翔 京都きっず 40 38 大谷　優仁 松江FC

外賀　桜祐 NOVA 5 7 松下　竜偉 河南町FC

守屋　駿 三島FC 8 6 瀧川　碧海 河南町ＦＣ


